AHS National Championship Show

(National Championship)

Addington E.C., United
Kingdom

20 Jul 2025, Junior Male
Championship

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

Frances & Frances Atkinson, GB

Name: Lavinio
Colour: bay
Owner: Laura Smith

Name: Baluchi }J
Colour: grey
Owner: Holly Cope

Name: AV Rain Beau
Colour: bay

Owner: Tracy
Holland & Andy
Walsh

Name: Furian
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Tracey
Holland

Name: Jubilanti
Colour: grey
Owner: Amanda
Holloway

Score
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